
Sr. No. Room No Admission No Name Course Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name Seat No Date Timing

q EB101 CS-2341015 Anjlika Anand B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB101 CS-2341027 Vansh Malik B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB101 CS-2341030 Kiran Shetty B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB101 CS-2341031 Anviksha Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB101 CS-2341047 Kanishk Bisht B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB101 CS-2341052 Mahak Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB101 CS-2341060 Rishabh Jadaun B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB101 CS-2341067 Samriddhi Khandelwal B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB101 CS-2341075 Sanjeev Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB101 CS-2341089 Ashutosh Kushwah B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB101 Cs-23411012 Harshit anand B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB101 CS-23411055 sunidhi gupta B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB101 Cs-23411098 Rajlaxmi Sarraf B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB101 CS-23411129 Neha Dhawan B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB101 CS-23411175 Chris Denny B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB101 CS-23411182 Khusbu Kumari B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB101 CS-23411218 Vineet Raj B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB101 Cs-23411249 Pushti Gangwar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB101 cs-23411269 Priyanshu Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB101 Cs-23411302 Annu tiwari B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB101 CS-23411324 Himansh Raj B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB101 CS-23411370 Shubham Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 43 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB101 CS-23411441 Aksh Raj B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB101 CS-23411503 Shiwani Kumari Panjiyar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 47 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB101 CS-2341158 Aman Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 49 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB101 CS-23411584 Sumit Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 51 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB101 CS-2341159 Yash Mahindroo B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 53 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB101 CS-2341718 MUDIT AGRAWAL B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 55 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB101 Cs-2341726 Nitish Kumar Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 57 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB101 CS-2341727 Aditya Sahani B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 59 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB106 CS-2341750 Deeksha Darshi B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB106 CS-2341751 Parshant B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB106 CS-2341768 Nikhil Raghav B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB106 CS-2341770 Shubham Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB106 CS-2341813 Priyanshu verma B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB106 Cs-2341820 Akash kumar singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB106 CS-2341825 Harsh Mehta B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB106 CS-2341893 Om Narayan Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB106 CS-2341904 RAHUL KUMAR B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB106 IT-23411485 ANNU KUMARI B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE1 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB106 CS-2341081 Kanishka pyne B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB106 CS-23411133 Kuljeet Singh Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB106 Cs-23411135 Aman Garia B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB106 Cs-23411145 Uttam Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB106 CS-23411206 Suraj Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB106 CS-23411259 Divyangana koyar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB106 Cs-23411265 Shivam Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB106 CS-23411356 Aman Pratap Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB106 Cs-23411363 Md soban alam B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB106 CS-23411382 Saksham Tripathi B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB106 CS-23411606 Sumit Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB106 Cs-23411610 Shubham pratap singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 43 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB106 CS-23411623 Ashish raj B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB106 CS-23411632 Niraj kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 47 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB106 CS-2341228 Aaqib Ali B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 49 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB106 CS-2341250 AKSHAT MATHUR B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 51 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB106 CS-2341262 MISHRA MAYANK MANOJ B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 53 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB106 CS-2341275 Prerna Raj B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 55 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB106 CS-2341279 Shivendra Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 57 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB106 CS-2341281 Vivek nag B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 59 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB201 CS-2341284 Aryan jawla B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB201 Cs-2341311 Varun tomar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB201 CS-2341352 Anshu Raj B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB201 Cs-2341356 Nakul Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB201 CS-2341377 Dev Vashishth B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB201 CS-2341394 Narayan Verma B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB201 CS-2341548 Subhankar Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB201 CS-2341578 Utsav Bajpai B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB201 CS-2341581 Vivek Kumar Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB201 CS-2341592 Trisha B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB201 CS-2341616 Ayush Sanwal B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB201 CS-2341619 Md Farhan Ansari B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB201 CS-2341623 SACHIN KUMAR B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB201 CS-2341734 Atul Kulwariya B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB201 CS-2341803 Shruti Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE2 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB201 CS-23401034 Shreya B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB201 CS-2341005 Aryan Raj B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB201 CS-2341013 Yuvraj Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB201 Cs-2341018 Avinash Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB201 CS-2341026 Raunak Raj B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB201 Cs-2341055 Navneet kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB201 CS-23411027 Preeti Kumari B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 43 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB201 Cs-23411033 Reyansh Nath Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB201 cs-23411036 Anjali Tiwari B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 47 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB201 CS-23411042 ASHEESH KUMAR B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 49 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB201 CS-23411099 Mohd Amaan B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 51 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB201 CS-23411197 Shourya Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 53 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB201 CS-23411242 Saksham Vohra B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 55 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB201 CS-23411366 Shreya Jha B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 57 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB201 CS-23411471 Kaushik yadav B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 59 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB202 CS-23411537 Rahul Rawat B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB202 CS-23411538 Swapnil B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB202 CS-23411620 Aman Govind Rao B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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4 EB202 CS-2341565 Rohit Raj B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB202 CS-2341656 Shubham Rai B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB202 CS-2341683 Raushan Raj B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB202 CS-2341700 Shashank Kushwaha B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB202 CS-2341707 Muskan Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB202 CS-2341746 KHUSH TATIWAL B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB202 Cs-2341785 Ayush Kumar Sahu B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB202 CS-2341800 Amritesh Gautam B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB202 CS-2341804 Vikas Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB202 CS-2341806 Gourav B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB202 cs-2341837 sunil kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB202 CS-2341846 Prachi Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB202 Cs-2341850 Mohit B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB202 CS-2341862 Uday Tyagi B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB202 CS-2341883 Manvender singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB202 CS-2341899 Sanskriti Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB202 Cs-2341905 Himanshi Bhandari B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB202 CS-2341915 Sujal keshri B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE3 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB202 Cs-23411134 Chahal singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 43 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB202 Cs-23411138 Saloni pandey B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB202 CS-23411143 Shivangee Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 47 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB202 CS-23411153 Abhinandan Malviya B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 49 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB202 CS-23411164 Navin Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 51 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB202 CS-23411167 Gaurav kumar Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 53 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB202 CS-23411201 Devansh Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 55 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB202 CS-23411202 Milan Vats B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 57 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB202 CS-23411243 Manas Vijayvargiya B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 59 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB203 CS-23411253 Harshal Katre B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB203 CS-23411277 Preeti Kumari B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB203 CS-23411278 Manasv koul B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB203 CS-23411289 Diya Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB203 Cs-23411301 Nand kishor Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB203 cs-23411393 divyansh chaudhary B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB203 CS-23411533 Tanisha Priya B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB203 CS-23411574 Tanishq Arora B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB203 Cs-23411591 SHARJEEL KHALID B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB203 cs-23411601 Abhishek kumar yadav B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB203 CS-2341229 Anshika Thakur B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB203 CS-2341282 Ishitwa Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB203 CS-2341373 Ayush Chechi B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB203 Cs-2341382 Ravi Raj B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB203 Cs-2341398 Nausheen Ali B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB203 Cs-2341401 Krishna Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB203 CS-2341404 Rohit Maurya B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB203 CS-2341410 AJAY B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB204 CS-2341412 Girish Kumar Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB204 CS-2341417 Atharv Maheshwari B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB204 Cs-2341422 Khushi singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB204 Cs-2341456 Sanjog saxena B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB204 CS-2341500 Devansh gupta B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB204 CS-2341503 priyanshu srivastava B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB204 Cs-2341525 Stuty Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB204 CS-2341527 Rohan Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB204 CS-2341528 Unnati B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE4 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB204 Cs-2341038 Harsh Kunder B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB204 Cs-2341096 Nishant Tomar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB204 CS-23411000 Gagandeep B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB204 CS-23411006 Parth mittal B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB204 Cs-23411020 Keshav Narayan B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB204 CS-23411025 Vishal Singh kushwaha B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB204 CS-23411028 Ridhima Chaturvedi B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB204 CS-23411039 SANJOG GUPTA B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB204 CS-23411118 Avnish Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB204 CS-23411200 Swati Kumari B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB204 CS-23411252 Priyansh Singh Khanka B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB205 CS-23411281 Md Wasim B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB205 CS-23411290 Mubarak Alik B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB205 CS-23411326 Deshraj Verma B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB205 CS-23411331 Rambhu Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB205 Cs-23411359 Vasvi bali B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB205 CS-23411397 PURUSHOTAM PATHAK B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB205 CS-23411398 Rohit Kalyan B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB205 CS-23411408 RITESH SINGH YADAV B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB205 CS-23411416 Madhav Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB205 Cs-23411435 Aman kumar yadav B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB205 CS-23411451 Anil Kumar Sah B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB205 CS-23411461 Devanshu Verma B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB205 Cs-23411477 Varun Gola B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB205 CS-23411486 Aman yadav B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB205 CS-23411498 Aryan Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB205 CS-23411640 Shivom mishra B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB205 CS-2341634 Priyanshu Sinha B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB205 CS-2341659 Sourav Kumar Tiwari B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB206 CS-2341698 Pritama Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB206 CS-2341704 Mohammad Ozair B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB206 CS-2341715 Shitanshu gautam B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB206 CS-2341724 Aman Tripathi B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB206 Cs-2341736 Adarsh Kumar Thakur B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB206 CS-2341773 Arsh Gahlot B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB206 CS-2341779 Divas Mourya B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB206 Cs-2341831 Prabhat kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB206 CS-2341853 BALMEET SINGH CHADHA B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB206 CS-2341855 Utkarsh Ojha B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm



Sr. No. Room No Admission No Name Course Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name Seat No Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida

Mid Term Examinations Even Semester-March 2026
Seating Plan- 09.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

11 EB206 Cs-2341875 Arpit mishra B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB206 CS-2341918 Anshika Srivastava B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB206 Cs-2341985 Sravanthi Karnapu B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB206 CS-2341987 Shaurya B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB206 IT-2341141 Saba Faij B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE5 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB206 CS-23411017 ROUSHAN KUMAR B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB206 CS-23411064 Kaustubh pandey B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB206 CS-23411072 Vaibhav Raj B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB206 CS-23411109 Ishika Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB206 CS-23411142 Kunal Antil B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB206 Cs-23411146 Aditya Choudhary B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB206 CS-23411185 Kritika Rohila B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 43 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB206 CS-23411214 Pranav Chauhan B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB206 Cs-23411230 Manya Agarwal B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 47 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB206 CS-23411241 Suved Kushwaha B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 49 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB206 CS-23411298 Priyanshu ranjan B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 51 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB206 CS-23411341 Kaushlendra Kumar Dwivedi B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 53 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB206 CS-2341150 Nishant Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 55 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB206 CS-23411560 Nikita Patle B.Tech CSE - IOS 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 57 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB206 Cs23411592 Tanishk B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 59 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB207 CS-2341227 Mohammad Zeeshan B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB207 CS-2341238 MIHIT NANDA B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB207 Cs-2341272 Aarchi sharma B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB207 Cs-2341315 Prateek singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB207 CS-2341354 RISHU RAJ B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB207 CS-2341375 Aadwitya Ruchit Shailendra B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB207 CS-2341386 Lakshay Sharma B.Tech CSE - IOS 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB207 CS-2341425 Ashab malik Malik B.Tech CSE - IOS 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB207 Cs-2341434 Debarchan Chakraborty B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB207 CS-2341454 Raushan kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB207 CS-2341459 Kunal Pathak B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB207 CS-2341542 MUDIT TIWARI B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB207 CS-2341620 Ravikant mishra B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB207 CS-2341664 Arnav Saini B.Tech CSE - IOS 3CSE6 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB207 Cs-2341020 Anshuman Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE7 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB207 CS-23411100 Chirag Barua B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE7 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB207 CS-23411125 Anand Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE7 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB207 CS-23411288 Ansaj sharma B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE7 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB207 CS-2341132 Ajitesh Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE7 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB207 CS-23411508 TARUN SOMKUWAR B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE7 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB207 CS-23411621 Amiya Anand B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE7 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB207 CS-23411624 Divyansh Sikarwar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE7 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 43 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB207 CS-23411646 Anubhav Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE7 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB207 CS-23411647 Nischay Kashyap B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE7 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 47 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB207 CS-2341415 Abhay Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE7 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 49 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB207 CS-2341653 RAUSHAN KUMAR B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE7 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 51 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB207 CS-2341654 VAIBHAV NARAYAN narayan B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE7 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 53 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB207 CS-2341658 Aditya Raj B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE7 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 55 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB207 CS-2341911 EHTHESHAM AHMAD B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE7 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 57 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB207 CS-2341076 Aryan Gusain B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 59 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB301 Cs-23411147 Ratan Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB301 CS-23411229 Kumar Nirupam B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB301 CS-23411237 Vansh Chauhan B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB301 CS-23411271 Akshat Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB301 CS-23411295 Shreyansh verma B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB301 CS-23411320 Tanishka Tyagi B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB301 CS-23411334 Satakshi Kishore B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB301 CS-23411338 Eshika Mathur B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB301 Cs-23411406 SONU MANDAL B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB301 Cs-23411413 Abhinav ankit B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB301 CS-23411529 Sonali Murmu B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB301 CS-23411571 Rohit Sinha B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB301 CS-23411625 Gaurav Rawat B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB301 CS-23411631 Naveen kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB301 CS-2341265 Priyanshu Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB301 Cs-2341266 Siddharth chaudhary B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB301 Cs-2341423 Kamakshi B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB301 cs-2341446 Prakriti Priya B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB301 Cs-2341452 Moon Rathi B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB301 CS-2341492 Pawan Dubey B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB301 CS-2341513 Deepanshu Kumar Upadhyay B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB301 CS-2341517 Shweta Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 43 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB301 CS-2341522 Yuvraj Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB301 CS-2341523 DIVYANSHU PAL B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 47 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB301 CS-2341524 Ankit Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 49 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB301 CS-2341526 Mrinalini Maurya B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 51 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB301 CS-2341531 Aman Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 53 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB301 CS-2341534 Yash Porwal B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 55 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB301 CS-2341551 Khushi Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 57 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB301 CS-2341560 Divyanshi Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 59 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB302 Cs-2341561 Harshita pal B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB302 CS-2341563 Ankit Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB302 Cs-2341585 Akash kumar singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB302 CS-2341595 Shivam Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB302 CS-2341604 Aryan Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB302 CS-2341685 Arju Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB302 CS-2341686 Sreedevi EJ B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB302 CS-2341735 Palak Mandhani B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB302 CS-2341764 Ankit goswami B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB302 CS-2341784 Dristy pal B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB302 Cs-2341847 Shakshi Kumari Maurya B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB302 CS-2341848 Priyanshu raj B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB302 CS-2341854 Arya Kuraria B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE8 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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14 EB302 CS-2341001 Khushi Kumari B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB302 CS-2341028 Amritanshu Monarch B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB302 CS-23411003 Srishti Antal B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB302 CS-23411005 Vinay Srivastava B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB302 CS-23411128 Muskan Kumari B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB302 CS-23411132 Akshay kumar tyagi B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB302 CS-23411207 Abhinav Naithani B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB302 CS-23411217 Akash Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB302 CS-23411317 Vansh Parashar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 43 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB302 Cs-2341138 Sachin Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB302 CS-23411395 Anubhav Rajput B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 47 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB302 CS-23411399 Parineeta kapoor B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 49 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB302 CS-23411404 RAVI RAJ B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 51 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB302 CS-23411426 Yatin Parashar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 53 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB302 CS-23411483 GAUTAM KUMAR B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 55 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB302 CS-2341156 Riha Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 57 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB302 CS-23411597 HIMANSHU KUMAR MAURYA B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 59 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB304 CS-23411636 Rahul Raj B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB304 CS-2341187 Arush Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB304 CS-2341203 Shivangi Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB304 CS-2341204 Vikash Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB304 CS-2341351 Aditya Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB304 CS-2341497 Shivang Singhal B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB304 CS-2341553 Suryavansh Jaggi B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB304 CS-2341630 Jayant Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB304 Cs-2341636 Yash Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB304 CS-2341646 Shakyasimha Das B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB304 CS-2341660 Kaushal Jaiswar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB304 CS-2341738 Paramjibi Sutar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB304 CS-2341752 Mukesh Bhandari B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB304 CS-2341753 Harsh Kumar Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB304 CS-2341787 Vikash Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB304 CS-2341812 Praneet kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB304 CS-2341901 Aditya Ranjan Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB304 CS-2341902 Priyanshu dixit B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB304 CS-2341913 Abhishek B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE9 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB304 Cs-23411071 Archita srivastava B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB304 CS-23411080 Tanmay Jain B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB304 cs-23411110 Kushal sharma B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 43 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB304 CS-23411117 Bhavya kanojia B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB304 Cs-23411130 Saurav Bhatt B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 47 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB304 Cs-23411156 Ayush Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 49 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB304 CS-23411171 Rashi garg B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 51 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB304 CS-23411189 AYUSH MITTAL B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 53 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB304 CS-2341119 Akshat Shakya B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 55 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB304 CS-23411194 Himanshu Bhardwaj B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 57 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB304 CS-23411216 Ankesh kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 59 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB305 Cs-23411222 Kunwar aryan singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB305 CS-23411364 Sandeep Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB305 CS-2341137 Shashank Saxena B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB305 CS-23411387 Vardaan Saxena B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB305 CS-23411530 Ankur Kumar Rajak B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB305 CS-23411595 Ruprekha B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB305 CS-2341199 Shubham Upadhyay B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB305 CS-2341234 Prakash Chaudhary B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB305 Cs-2341244 Prabhat Chauhan B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB305 CS-2341369 Bhola Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB305 CS-2341388 Utkarsh Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB305 CS-2341403 Utkarsh Singh Parihar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB305 CS-2341433 vivek chaudhary B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB305 CS-2341532 Saurabh Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB305 CS-2341642 Aman Gautam B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB305 CS-2341823 Vaibhav Bajaj B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB305 Cs-2341844 Lakshman Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB305 CS-2341895 Deepankar Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE10 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB305 CS-2341082 Neeraj upadhayay B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB305 CS-23411124 SATYAM SHARMA B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB305 CS-23411127 Ritesh Kumar Pal B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB305 CS-23411231 Priyanshu Ranjan B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 43 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB305 CS-23411244 Sneha Tripathi B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB305 CS-23411405 Jyoti Bhaskar Bhuyan B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 47 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB305 CS-23411430 SAHIL GAUTAM B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 49 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB305 CS-23411453 ADITYA RAJ B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 51 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB305 CS-23411536 Shubham kushwaha B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 53 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB305 CS-23411556 Saurabh Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 55 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB305 CS-23411569 AMARJEET KUMAR B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 57 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB305 CS-23411613 Chirag B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 59 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB401 CS-23411644 Ujjwal Parashar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB401 CS-2341219 BURRAMUKKU VARUN SAI REDDY B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB401 CS-2341260 Sagar Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB401 CS-2341455 Aryan Arya B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB401 Cs-2341463 Shaquib hassan B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB401 CS-2341512 Vriddhi Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB401 Cs-2341515 Siddharth Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB401 CS-2341541 Krishna Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB401 CS-2341573 Aman Kumar Prasad B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB401 CS-2341826 Ayush B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE11 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB401 Cs-2341016 Saurabh shivam B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB401 CS-2341025 Sumit Kumar Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB401 Cs-2341045 Akshat bisht B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB401 CS-2341062 Dheeraj kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB401 CS-2341080 Priyansh Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB401 CS-23411035 Amit Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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17 EB401 CS-23411144 Himanshu Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB401 CS-23411152 AYUSH PANDEY B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB401 CS-23411260 Shanu Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB401 Cs-23411371 Aryan B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB401 CS-23411458 Ritu Raj B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB401 CS-23411638 Sameer B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 43 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB401 Cs-2341297 Suhani jha B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB401 Cs-2341360 Rakhi B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 47 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB401 CS-2341643 Manmeet Patel B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 49 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB401 Cs-2341672 Anjaneya kumar Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 51 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB401 CS-2341674 Anurag kumar mishra B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 53 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB401 CS-2341689 Ekshit kushwaha B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 55 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB401 Cs-2341741 Yuvraj Malik B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 57 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB401 CS-2341754 Abhinav Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 59 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB402 CS-2341760 Riya sharma B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB402 Cs-2341767 Saurabh kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB402 CS-2341774 Aditya gupta B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB402 CS-2341780 Harsh Raj B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB402 CS-2341783 Rahul Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB402 Cs-2341805 Divyanshu Tiwari B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB402 CS-2341821 Hariom Tiwari B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE12 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB402 CS-23411078 Keshav kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB402 CS-23411121 Shivanshu Tiwari B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB402 CS-23411186 Animesh Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB402 CS-23411203 Asmi Dagar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB402 CS-23411219 Prachi Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB402 CS-23411264 Asmit Upadhyay B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB402 CS-23411266 Navya vashishth B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB402 CS-23411283 Akshita Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB402 CS-23411336 Anurag Panchal B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB402 CS-23411348 Navaneet B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB402 CS-23411391 Binay kr giri B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB402 CS-23411409 ANURAG KUMAR UPADHYAY B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB402 Cs-23411434 Sakshi Lakra B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB402 Cs-23411520 Anurag solanki B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB402 CS-23411572 Nikhil Verma B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 43 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB402 CS-2341196 Pradeep yadav B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB402 CS-2341299 Shray Singal B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 47 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB402 Cs-2341370 Asmeet kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 49 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB402 CS-2341383 UTKARSH KISHOR B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 51 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB402 Cs-2341437 Mohammad Umar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 53 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB402 CS-2341535 Shazeb B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 55 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB402 CS-2341566 Rishu Rani B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 57 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB402 CS-2341649 Janvi B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 59 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB403 CS-2341669 Krisha sahu B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB403 CS-2341694 Shubhranshu kund B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB403 CS-2341701 Harshit Singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB403 CS-2341757 Nida Fatima B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB403 CS-2341775 Aurk Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB403 CS-2341777 Abhishek Patel B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB403 CS-2341816 Harjit Singh Bhadauriya B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB403 CS-2341856 Shivani B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE13 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB403 CS-23411008 Mukund Madhav B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB403 CS-23411018 Shivam Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB403 Cs-23411084 Hannan B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB403 CS-23411096 Laxmi Narayan B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB403 cs-23411169 Ankul kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB403 cs-23411346 Mayank Joshi B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB403 CS-23411396 Abishai Samuel Masih B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB403 CS-23411432 Vipin Tiwari B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB403 CS-23411447 Ashutosh Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB403 CS-23411454 Mohit Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB403 CS-23411455 Kumar Rishav B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB403 CS-23411561 Divyanshu singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB403 Cs-23411600 Ayush sharma B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB403 Cs-23411614 Kunal Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 43 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB403 CS-23411618 Akshma pundir B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB403 CS-23411627 Kritik Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 47 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB404 CS-2341226 Pranjal Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB404 CS-2341323 Mani Rithik B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB404 CS-2341572 Kuldeep Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB404 CS-2341603 Ashish Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB404 Cs-2341708 Himanshu singh B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB404 CS-2341900 Shivanya Srivastava B.Tech (CSE) 3CSE14 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB404 CS-2341019 Adhikansh Gami B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB404 CS-2341023 Harsh Rathore B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB404 CS-2341046 Tushar Singh Chauhan B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB404 CS-2341057 Kunal Sharma B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB404 CS-2341071 Sachin Kumar B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB404 CS-23411015 Akshat . B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB404 CS-23411049 PRIYANSHU CHAUDHARY B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB404 CS-23411076 Ansh Agarwal B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB404 CS-23411160 Sanya Priya B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB404 CS-23411165 HARSH KUMAR B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB404 CS-23411178 SURAJ YADAV B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB404 CS-23411180 Rudraax Lakra B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB404 CS-23411181 Rishabh jain B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB404 CS-23411215 CHIRAG . B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB404 CS-23411233 Hardik Yadav B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB404 CS-23411246 Bableen kaur B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 43 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB404 CS-23411263 DHEERAJ Tripathi B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB404 CS-23411267 Nikita Rani B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 47 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB405 CS-2341127 Rohan Vij B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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2 EB405 CS-23411337 ADITYA RAJ SINGH B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB405 CS-23411428 Priyanshi Mishra B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB405 CS-23411442 Amaan khan B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB405 CS-23411469 Akhand Mishra B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB405 CS-23411484 Dhruv Sharma B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB405 CS-23411543 Bhavya Luthra B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB405 CS-23411579 MANAN SHARMA B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB405 CS-2341211 Yashraj Mishra B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB405 CS-2341217 Sugun Rana B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB405 CS-2341300 Kashish Garg B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB405 CS-2341302 Sneha sneha B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB405 CS-2341391 Abdul haq Arif B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB405 CS-2341462 SYED RIZVI B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB405 CS-2341584 Shashwat Srivastava B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB405 CS-2341717 Akshat Sajwan B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB405 CS-2341721 VIBHU AGARWAL B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB405 CS-2341827 Kaddambinee Yadav B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB405 CS-2341859 PIYUSH VERMA B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB405 CS-2341890 Ananya Raj B.Tech CSE IBM 3CSE15 Sem 6 UCS3003E4 Software Defined Network 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB406 BC-23411067 Ritu Raj Shukla BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB406 BC-23411068 Arman  Xalxo BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB406 BC-23411081 Manan  Tokas BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB406 BC-23411168 Aarushi  Sharma BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB406 BC-23411204 Chirag  Chauhan BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB406 BC-23411239 Piyush  Jha BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB406 BC-23411268 Niharika  Sahu BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB406 BC-23411304 Gagan  Sejwal BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB406 BC-23411305 Anshuman  Dabral BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB406 BC-23411381 Neha  Kumari BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB406 Bc-23411390 Pramit  Gupta BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB406 BC-2341144 Lakshya  Pandey BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB406 BC-2341146 Amit  Kumar BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB406 BC-23411548 Talbiya  Khan BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB406 BC-2341339 Sameer  Ansari BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB406 BC-2341340 Jay  Dixit BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB406 BC-2341341 Harsh  Kasana BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB406 BC-2341343 Vivek  Rawat BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB406 BC-2341344 Prashant  Chauhan BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB406 BC-2341345 Naivedya  Sharma BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB406 BC-2341496 Ujjwal  Kumar BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB406 BC-2341506 Tarun  Sharma BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 43 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB406 BC-2341538 Nelson  Thingujam BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB406 BC-2341558 Bhoomika  Gautam BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 47 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB406 BC-2341571 Aman Kumar Singh BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 49 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB406 BC-2341691 Abhinav  Pandey BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 51 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB406 BC-2341709 Ayush Kumar Singh BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 53 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB406 BC-2341728 Rishu  Mishra BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 55 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB406 BC-2341981 Arav  Maini BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 57 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB406 BC-2341992 Abhinav  Manoj BCA A Sem 6 UCA3005 IT Act and Cyber Laws 59 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB407 2391088 Rishita  Singh BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB407 23101001 Ahona  De BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB407 23101003 Govind  Nair BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB407 23101007 Nitya  Mathur BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB407 23101008 Sahil  Gandhi BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB407 23101010 Syed  Rizvi BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB407 23101012 Yashpreet  Kaur BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB407 23101013 Vidushi  Chandra BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB407 23101015 Roshni  Choudhury BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB407 23101016 Muskan  Kashyap BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB407 23101018 Meera  Sharma BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB407 23101019 Khushboo  Khatri BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB407 23101021 Palak  Batra BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB407 23101022 Sumit  Lal BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB407 23101025 Sanchi  Dhiman BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB407 23101027 Shriya  Srivastava BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB407 23101029 Gaurangi  Pandey BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB407 23101030 Chinki  Jadon BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB407 23101031 Bhavya  Munipalle BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB407 23101032 Rahul  BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB407 23101034 Samiksha  Mukherjee BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB407 23101035 Aditi  Sharma BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 43 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB407 23101037 Daksh  Gulati BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB407 23101038 Kinjalk  Sharma BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 47 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB407 23101040 Avantika  Choudhury BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 49 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB407 23101041 Preet  Chaudhary BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 51 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB407 23101042 Aryan  Sahdev BA (Hons) JMC A Sem 6 SLA-BJMC-361 Global Media Trends 53 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB407 2391064 Jay  Bhatt BA (Hons) Economics A Sem 6 SLA-BLA-365 Applied Econometrics 55 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB407 2391066 Dhriti  Kwatra BA (Hons) English A Sem 6 SLA-BLA-362 Popular Fiction and Genre Studies 57 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB407 2391086 Nandini  Singh BA (Hons) English A Sem 6 SLA-BLA-362 Popular Fiction and Genre Studies 59 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

31 EB407 ME-23411622 Ankit  Sinha B.Tech in Mechatronics MECHR1 Sem 6 OE061 Quality Management 61 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

32 EB407 ME-2341338 Mohammad Fareed Khan B.Tech in Mechatronics MECHR1 Sem 6 OE061 Quality Management 63 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

33 EB407 ME-2341478 Shivam  Sharma B.Tech in Mechatronics MECHR1 Sem 6 OE061 Quality Management 65 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 LAW101 2381002 Aastha  Mishra BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW101 2381003 Abhay  Yadav BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW101 2381005 Aditya  Choudhary BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 5 Debarred Debarred

4 LAW101 2381007 Alok  Kumar BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW101 2381008 Anuran  Rajkhowa BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW101 2381010 Darsh  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 11 Debarred Debarred

7 LAW101 2381015 Maanit  Bhasin BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 13 Debarred Debarred

8 LAW101 2381017 Mahi  S BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 15 Debarred Debarred

9 LAW101 2381018 Martina  Tirkey BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW101 2381019 Mrigakshi  Chauhan BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW101 2381022 Palak  Luthra BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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12 LAW101 2381023 Priya  BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW101 2381025 Rishi  Yadav BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW101 2381026 Ritorup  Ghosh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 27 Debarred Debarred

15 LAW101 2381028 Sariga  Santhosh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW101 2381030 Simranjeet  Kaur BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW101 2381031 Sneha Kriti Kachhap BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW101 2381032 Sushant  Pandey BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW101 2381033 Utkarsh  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW101 2381035 Viram  Sharma BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW101 2381036 Dhanraj Pratap Rathor BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW101 2381037 Twinkle  Rani BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 43 Debarred Debarred

23 LAW101 2381038 Abhay Pratap Singh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 45 Debarred Debarred

24 LAW101 2381039 Deepak  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 47 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW101 2381040 Satyam  Sharma BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 49 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW101 2381043 Payal  Kumari BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 51 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW101 2381044 Ajay  Yadav BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 53 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW101 2381045 Anushka  Mathur BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 55 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW101 2381046 Shrishti  Kumari BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 57 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW101 2381048 Yedik  Purohit BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 59 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 LAW102 2381049 Sumit  Mehra BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW102 2381050 Akansha  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW102 2381051 Angad  Tandon BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW102 2381052 Moses  Vanlalhmingmawia BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW102 2381053 Shubhansh  Shukla BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 9 Debarred Debarred

6 LAW102 2381055 Mansa  Shrivastava BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW102 2381056 Aditya  Baisoya BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW102 2381058 Archit  Garg BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW102 2381060 Angel  Krishnan BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 17 Debarred Debarred

10 LAW102 2381064 Charu  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 19 Debarred Debarred

11 LAW102 2381065 Avinash  Pandey BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW102 2381066 Khanak  Jain BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW102 2381067 Kanak  Shukla BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW102 2381068 Akshita  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW102 2381069 Devesh  Verma BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW102 2381070 Rutkar  Bhat BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW102 2381074 Tript  Yadav BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW102 2381075 Kartikey  Padamwar BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW102 2381076 Sumit  Jha BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW102 2381077 Rudrapratap Singh Rajpurohit BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW102 2381079 Vaishnavi  Chaurasia BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW102 2381082 Pushkar  Tripathi BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 43 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW102 2381083 Kanishka  Khatana BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW102 2381085 Rishi Raj Suman BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 6 SLL-BALLB-601 Competition Law 47 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW102 BI-2341063 Joel  John B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 49 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW102 BI-23411054 Vaishnavi  Srivastava B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 51 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW102 BI-23411157 Ketan  Saini B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 53 Debarred Debarred

28 LAW102 BI-23411158 Paras  Saini B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 55 Debarred Debarred

29 LAW102 BI-23411358 Yukta  Joshi B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 57 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW102 BI-23411490 Nikhil  Singh B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 59 Debarred Debarred

1 LAW106 BI-2341180 Anisha  Verma B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW106 BI-2341181 Ananya  Verma B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW106 BI-2341465 Anmol  Kumar B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 5 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW106 BI-2341575 Mohammad  Shadik B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW106 BI-2341576 Swati  B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW106 BI-2341624 Md. Anwarul Haque B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 11 Debarred Debarred

7 LAW106 BI-2341638 Anushka  Singh B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW106 BI-2341681 Daksh  Arya B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW106 BI-2341688 Mridul  Kalra B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW106 BI-2341771 Shivam  Sharma B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW106 BI-2341778 Vanshika  Bhardwaj B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW106 BT-23411150 Aaditya Arun Anand B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW106 BT-2341135 Nishi  Varshney B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW106 BT-23411373 Shivali  Gadhok B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW106 BT-23411473 Dhruv  Kumar B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW106 BT-2341191 Dev  Srivastava B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW106 BT-2341469 Meenal  Tyagi B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW106 BT-2341473 Harsh  Dubey B.Tech (Bioinformatics) BI2 Sem 6 UBI3003 Chemoinformatics 35 Debarred Debarred

19 LAW106 BT-23411525 Anuradha  Chaudhary B.Tech (Food Technology) FT1 Sem 6 UFT3004 Cereal and Legume Technology 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW106 FT-23411463 Rahul  Tyagi B.Tech (Food Technology) FT1 Sem 6 UFT3004 Cereal and Legume Technology 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW106 FT-23411489 Nitin  Singh B.Tech (Food Technology) FT1 Sem 6 UFT3004 Cereal and Legume Technology 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW106 FT-23411532 Yavnika  Rathore B.Tech (Food Technology) FT1 Sem 6 UFT3004 Cereal and Legume Technology 43 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW106 FT-2341331 Ananya  Srivastava B.Tech (Food Technology) FT1 Sem 6 UFT3004 Cereal and Legume Technology 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW106 FT-2341332 Tulip  Patel B.Tech (Food Technology) FT1 Sem 6 UFT3004 Cereal and Legume Technology 47 Debarred Debarred

25 LAW106 FT-2341333 Prajjawal  Kumar B.Tech (Food Technology) FT1 Sem 6 UFT3004 Cereal and Legume Technology 49 Debarred Debarred

26 LAW106 FT-2341477 Himanshu  Joshi B.Tech (Food Technology) FT1 Sem 6 UFT3004 Cereal and Legume Technology 51 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW106 FT-2341514 Varun  Umrao B.Tech (Food Technology) FT1 Sem 6 UFT3004 Cereal and Legume Technology 53 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW106 FT-2341521 Kunj  Varshney B.Tech (Food Technology) FT1 Sem 6 UFT3004 Cereal and Legume Technology 55 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW106 FT-2341540 Sristi  Rathi B.Tech (Food Technology) FT1 Sem 6 UFT3004 Cereal and Legume Technology 57 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW106 FT-2341611 Anshika  Tripathi B.Tech (Food Technology) FT1 Sem 6 UFT3004 Cereal and Legume Technology 59 Debarred Debarred

1 LAW201 BT-2341056 Tanya  Aggarwal B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW201 BT-23411063 Saima  Ayub B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 3 Debarred Debarred

3 LAW201 BT-23411073 Arohi  Pandey B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 5 Debarred Debarred

4 LAW201 BT-23411095 Turni  Pal B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW201 BT-23411101 Maheen  Riyaz B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 9 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW201 BT-23411149 Geetankshi  Geetankshi B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW201 BT-23411162 Jahanvi  Priyal B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW201 BT-2341117 Abhinay  Bhardwaj B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 15 Debarred Debarred

9 LAW201 BT-23411174 Anandita  Asthana B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW201 BT-23411299 Roshini  Sundan B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW201 BT-23411306 Deepika  Garg B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 21 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW201 BT-23411365 Divyanshi  Srivastava B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW201 BT-2341142 Vini  Nigam B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW201 BT-23411465 Shriya  Tripathi B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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15 LAW201 BT-23411479 Neeti  Rawat B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW201 BT-23411502 Anjali  Bisht B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW201 BT-23411527 Kartik  Sardana B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 33 Debarred Debarred

18 LAW201 BT-23411546 Vartika  Singh B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW201 BT-2341155 Samarth  Kumar B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 37 Debarred Debarred

20 LAW201 BT-23411565 Suyash  Tyagi B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 39 Debarred Debarred

21 LAW201 BT-2341160 Saumya  Agarwal B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW201 BT-2341183 Vaibhavi  Singh B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 43 Debarred Debarred

23 LAW201 BT-2341189 Shreya  Singh B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW201 BT-2341231 Shambhavi  Gupta B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 47 Debarred Debarred

25 LAW201 BT-2341471 Shreya  Singh B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 49 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW201 BT-2341472 Pranjal  Mishra B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 51 Debarred Debarred

27 LAW201 BT-2341474 Anchita  Labh B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 53 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW201 BT-2341511 Vanshika  Sharma B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 55 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW201 BT-2341556 Sonali  Jha B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 57 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW201 BT-2341559 Soumya  B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 59 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 LAW202 BT-2341626 Priyanshu  Dubey B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 1 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW202 BT-2341637 Astha  Sinha B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 3 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW202 BT-2341668 Rahul  Kumar B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 5 Debarred Debarred

4 LAW202 BT-2341675 Vansh  Goyal B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 7 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW202 BT-2341693 Sumer  Upadhayay B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 9 Debarred Debarred

6 LAW202 BT-2341716 Madhav  Sharan B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 11 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW202 BT-2341720 Tanisha  Gupta B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 13 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW202 BT-2341759 Karan  Singhal B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 15 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW202 BT-2341801 Vedika  Singh B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 17 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW202 BT-2341867 Palak  Sharma B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 19 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW202 BT-2341871 Srishty  Dayal B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 21 Debarred Debarred

12 LAW202 BT-2341889 Trisha  Jaiswal B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 23 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW202 BT-2341894 Aastha  B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 25 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW202 BT-2341921 Garv  Arora B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 27 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW202 BT-2341982 Sumit  Pal B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 29 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW202 BT-2341994 Agastya  Singh B.Tech (Biotechnology) BT1 Sem 6 UBT3004 Environment Biotechnology 31 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW202 CS-23411284 Ashnit  Singh B.Tech in Robotics & AI RAI1 Sem 6 UME-OE-3002 Quality Management 33 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW202 CS-23411330 Sachin Kumar Singh B.Tech in Robotics & AI RAI1 Sem 6 UME-OE-3002 Quality Management 35 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW202 CS-23411386 Shashi Kumar Singh B.Tech in Robotics & AI RAI1 Sem 6 UME-OE-3002 Quality Management 37 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW202 CS-2341518 Nishant  Choudhary B.Tech in Robotics & AI RAI1 Sem 6 UME-OE-3002 Quality Management 39 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW202 ME-2341093 Akshansh  Sharma B.Tech in Robotics & AI RAI1 Sem 6 UME-OE-3002 Quality Management 41 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW202 ME-23411032 Aditya  Negi B.Tech in Robotics & AI RAI1 Sem 6 UME-OE-3002 Quality Management 43 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW202 ME-23411120 Anshika  Tiwari B.Tech in Robotics & AI RAI1 Sem 6 UME-OE-3002 Quality Management 45 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW202 ME-23411148 Zafar Aqeel Khan B.Tech in Robotics & AI RAI1 Sem 6 UME-OE-3002 Quality Management 47 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW202 ME-23411212 Ashu  Gupta B.Tech in Robotics & AI RAI1 Sem 6 UME-OE-3002 Quality Management 49 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW202 ME-23411332 Hitesh  Kumar B.Tech in Robotics & AI RAI1 Sem 6 UME-OE-3002 Quality Management 51 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW202 ME-23411384 Chaitanya  Sharma B.Tech in Robotics & AI RAI1 Sem 6 UME-OE-3002 Quality Management 53 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW202 ME-2341621 Sandip  Sarkar B.Tech in Robotics & AI RAI1 Sem 6 UME-OE-3002 Quality Management 55 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW202 ME-2341809 Shashank  Parmar B.Tech in Robotics & AI RAI1 Sem 6 UME-OE-3002 Quality Management 57 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB101 25SOM1022004683 Namish  Sharma BBA A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB101 25SOM1022004781 Vishvajeet  Chaudhary BBA A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB101 25SOM1022004784 Padmaja  BBA A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB101 25SOM1022004951 Raghavendra  Parmar BBA A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB101 25SOM1022005098 Parth  Tyagi BBA A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB101 25SOM1022005296 Ishant Singh Raghuvanshi BBA A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB101 25SOM1022005583 Tanmay  Agrawal BBA A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB101 25SOM1022005611 Bhanu  Gupta BBA A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB101 25SOM1022005656 Raman  Kumar BBA A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB101 25SOM1022005678 Jasleen  Kaur BBA A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB101 25SOM1023001840 Lucky  Riya BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB101 25SOM1023001862 Moulik  Kaul BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB101 25SOM1023001868 Shreya  Garg BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB101 25SOM1023001872 Shalu  Rajora BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB101 25SOM1023001899 Sneha  Soni BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB101 25SOM1023001912 Shubh  Goyal BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB101 25SOM1023001920 Agrima  Singh BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB101 25SOM1023003323 Srishti  Sharma BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB101 25SOM1023003452 Rana Aman Pratap Singh BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB101 25SOM1023003883 Nikhil  Chaudhary BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB101 25SOM1023003899 Shatakshi  Abhay BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB101 25SOM1023003900 Vansh  Raj BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB101 25SOM1023003903 Aarav  Awana BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB101 25SOM1023003905 Nihal  Chaudhary BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB101 25SOM1023004281 Abhiraj  Kumar BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB101 25SOM1023004284 Harshit Singh Sanhotra BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB101 25SOM1023004285 Arnav  Jain BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB101 25SOM1023004286 Yogesh  Tripathi BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB101 25SOM1023004291 Richa  Singh BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 58 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB101 25SOM1023004292 Aditya  Singh BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 60 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB106 25SOM1023004294 Prince  BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB106 25SOM1023004297 Piyush  Sharma BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB106 25SOM1023004301 Aarush  Chauhan BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB106 25SOM1023004302 Shriya  Shrivastav BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB106 25SOM1023004303 Neeral  Paliwal BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB106 25SOM1023004352 Noorsleha  Khatoon BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB106 25SOM1023004357 Tarun  Kumar BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB106 25SOM1023004369 Md Sharique Hasan BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB106 25SOM1023004372 Pragati  Kashyap BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB106 25SOM1023004684 Aditya  Chauhan BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB106 25SOM1023004783 Medhaansh  Silelaan BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB106 25SOM1023004788 Yash  BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB106 25SOM1023004812 Krish  Verma BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB106 25SOM1023004817 Ahiran  Hazarika BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB106 25SOM1023004824 Harshit  BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB106 25SOM1023004825 Chalsy  Chauhan BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB106 25SOM1023005089 Mridul  Bisht BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB106 25SOM1023005090 Agnishekhar  Aich BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm



Sr. No. Room No Admission No Name Course Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name Seat No Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida

Mid Term Examinations Even Semester-March 2026
Seating Plan- 09.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

19 EB106 25SOM1023005094 Omansh  Sharma BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB106 25SOM1023005214 Manan  Das BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB106 25SOM1023005228 Gaurav  Rana BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB106 25SOM1023005330 Jay Kumar Methwani BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB106 25SOM1023005535 PALDEN  KROPHA BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB106 25SOM1023005705 Shubh  Aggarwal BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB106 25SOM1023005733 Govind  Gaurav BBA (Hons) A Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB106 25SOM1022005096 Jolly  Yadav BBA B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB106 25SOM1022005538 Prateek  Patel BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB106 25SOM1023001844 Kumar  Ayush BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB106 25SOM1023001846 Ritika  Singh BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 58 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB106 25SOM1023001853 Suryakant  Biswal BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 59 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB201 25SOM1023001906 Shivam  Singh BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB201 25SOM1023003314 Mantra Kumar Patel BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB201 25SOM1023003432 Natik  Agarwal BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB201 25SOM1023003433 Yojit  Sharma BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB201 25SOM1023003434 Mohd  Zaid BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB201 25SOM1023003435 Himanshu  BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB201 25SOM1023003437 Parth  Agarwal BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB201 25SOM1023003443 Sumit  Suman BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB201 25SOM1023003444 Sagar Pratap Singh BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB201 25SOM1023003451 Chirag  BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB201 25SOM1023003455 Naman  Rajput BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB201 25SOM1023003459 Yash  Mishra BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB201 25SOM1023003460 Atul  Singh BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB201 25SOM1023003462 Nishant  Kumar BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB201 25SOM1023003464 Shubham  Choudhary BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB201 25SOM1023003465 Mayank  Juneja BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB201 25SOM1023003467 Mayukh  Jain BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB201 25SOM1023003475 Atharva  Omar BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB201 25SOM1023003813 Chirag  Pandey BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB201 25SOM1023003822 Parth  BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB201 25SOM1023003834 Ayush  Bhardwaj BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB201 25SOM1023003845 Nitin  Gupta BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB201 25SOM1023003847 Tejeshwi  Kashyap BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB201 25SOM1023003848 Daksh  BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB201 25SOM1023003857 Swasti  Jain BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB201 25SOM1023003867 Lucky  Gusain BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB201 25SOM1023003868 Priya  Rathore BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB201 25SOM1023003869 Mayank  Chauhan BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB201 25SOM1023003871 Nakul  Bansal BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 58 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB201 25SOM1023003872 Rishika  Mishra BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 60 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB202 25SOM1023003873 Astha  Tyagi BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB202 25SOM1023003874 Akshat  Gupta BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB202 25SOM1023003875 Rakshit  Dewan BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB202 25SOM1023003876 Yash  Ranjan BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB202 25SOM1023003877 Aastha  Ojha BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB202 25SOM1023003880 Prem Kumar Kashyap BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB202 25SOM1023003881 Krish  Kishor BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB202 25SOM1023003884 Shreya  Singh BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB202 25SOM1023003885 Gitika  Agrawal BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB202 25SOM1023003888 Madhu Vijay Sah BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB202 25SOM1023003891 Aayush  Gupta BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB202 25SOM1023003892 Anusha Kumari Burnwal BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB202 25SOM1023003894 Ishan  Tripathi BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB202 25SOM1023003896 Anas  Anis BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB202 25SOM1023003901 Adamya  Bajpai BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB202 25SOM1023004280 Aman  BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB202 25SOM1023004282 Sakshi  BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB202 25SOM1023004304 Sparsh  Singh BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB202 25SOM1023004813 Harshita  Sharma BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB202 25SOM1023005334 Rashish  Sahu BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB202 25SOM1023005405 Mehul  Agarwal BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB202 25SOM1023005495 Suman Kumar Thakur BBA B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB202 25SOM1023005642 Ayan  Ali BBA (Hons) B Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB202 25SOM1022005092 Hemant  Chauhan BBA C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB202 25SOM1022005337 Nikhil  Bhati BBA C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB202 25SOM1022005531 Manas  BBA C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB202 25SOM1022005668 Aaryan  Choudhury BBA C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB202 25SOM1023001832 Vinisha  Singh BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB202 25SOM1023001837 Harshi  BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 58 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB202 25SOM1023001842 Sumit  Kumar BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 60 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB203 25SOM1023001916 Chetan  Singh BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB203 25SOM1023001917 Yogansh  Hans BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB203 25SOM1023001919 Kunal  Kumar BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB203 25SOM1023001921 Ayush  Kumar BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB203 25SOM1023001923 Mohd  Suhail BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB203 25SOM1023001924 Yatharth  BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB203 25SOM1023001927 Shivang  Rai BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB203 25SOM1023001929 Anushka  Yadav BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB203 25SOM1023001931 Arpan  Saini BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB203 25SOM1023001936 Ark Krishna Yadav BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB203 25SOM1023001937 Dhruv  Pateriya BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB203 25SOM1023001938 Pradyumn  Singh BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB203 25SOM1023001939 Ryan Kasber Thomas BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB203 25SOM1023001940 Arjun  Chaturvedi BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB203 25SOM1023001941 Priyanshu  Rathore BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB203 25SOM1023001949 Suryakant  Shukla BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB203 25SOM1023002120 Aadya  Sharma BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB203 25SOM1023003315 Krishna  Kunal BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB204 25SOM1023003325 Bhargav  Gupta BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB204 25SOM1023003326 Prince  Negi BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB204 25SOM1023003330 Aman  Wadhwani BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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4 EB204 25SOM1023003333 Rajveer  Singh BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB204 25SOM1023003334 Harsh  Saini BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB204 25SOM1023003336 Aditya  Arun BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB204 25SOM1023003354 Jayant  Rajpurohit BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB204 25SOM1023003355 Kartikey  BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB204 25SOM1023003362 Harsh  BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB204 25SOM1023003376 Harshit  Kamal BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB204 25SOM1023003384 Utkarsh  BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB204 25SOM1023003385 Deepankshu  Chauhan BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB204 25SOM1023003420 Dev  Sharma BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB204 25SOM1023003423 Sagar  Kesharwani BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB204 25SOM1023003427 Bhavishya  Agarwal BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB204 25SOM1023003428 Samarpit  Singh BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB204 25SOM1023003429 Rohaan  Tanweer BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB204 25SOM1023003431 Vaibhavi  Yadav BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB204 25SOM1023003439 Abhinav  Raj BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB204 25SOM1023003440 Bindu  BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB205 25SOM1023003441 Payal  BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB205 25SOM1023003445 Insha  Azam BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB205 25SOM1023003446 Shiksha  Kumari BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB205 25SOM1023003447 Pari  BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB205 25SOM1023003456 Nitika  Goel BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB205 25SOM1023003457 Anwesha  Kumari BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB205 25SOM1023003472 Susmita  BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB205 25SOM1023003837 Afreen  Abdullah BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB205 25SOM1023003890 Dheeraj  Kumar BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB205 25SOM1023003904 Nandini  Chauhan BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB205 25SOM1023004290 Shreya  BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB205 25SOM1023004815 Mudit  Pant BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB205 25SOM1023005653 Luvkesh  Shishodiya BBA (Hons) C Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB205 25SOM1022005088 Aadarsh  Kumar BBA D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB205 25SOM1022005380 Vansh  Sikarwar BBA D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB205 25SOM1022005384 Abhinav  Rai BBA D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB205 25SOM1022005539 ATHARV  SINGH BBA D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB205 25SOM1023001835 Sufi Mohammad Affan BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB206 25SOM1023001851 Abhinav  Karmakar BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB206 25SOM1023001857 Zaid  Ahmed BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB206 25SOM1023001858 Deepanshu  BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB206 25SOM1023001859 Om  Gupta BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB206 25SOM1023001861 Shaurya  Agarwal BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB206 25SOM1023001870 Parv  BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB206 25SOM1023001871 Aaditya  Bhardwaj BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB206 25SOM1023001873 Suryakant  BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB206 25SOM1023001877 Avyay  Singh BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB206 25SOM1023001878 Harsh  Raj BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB206 25SOM1023001884 Chirag  Dixit BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB206 25SOM1023001886 Aman  BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB206 25SOM1023001888 Shivam  Singh BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB206 25SOM1023001892 Sarthak  Chandra BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB206 25SOM1023001894 Aiswarya  Tripathy BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB206 25SOM1023001896 Ritika  Rai BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB206 25SOM1023001897 Shubhang  Kaushik BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB206 25SOM1023001898 Shriyansh  Singh BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB206 25SOM1023001900 Sarvagya  Sharma BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB206 25SOM1023001903 Ayan  Khan BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB206 25SOM1023001907 Ayush  Kumar BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB206 25SOM1023001908 Vivek Pratap Singh BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB206 25SOM1023001909 Samaira  Massey BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB206 25SOM1023001911 Madhu  Kumari BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB206 25SOM1023001914 Madhur  Verma BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB206 25SOM1023001915 Ashutosh  Kumar BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB206 25SOM1023001930 Ishu  Mehta BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB206 25SOM1023001944 Jeeshan  Ahmed BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB206 25SOM1023001948 Agrim  Gupta BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 58 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB206 25SOM1023003339 Ananya  Mittal BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 60 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB207 25SOM1023003361 Aashi  Gupta BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB207 25SOM1023003415 Tarun  BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB207 25SOM1023003454 Aashvi  Bansal BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB207 25SOM1023003463 Abhimanyu  Kumar BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB207 25SOM1023003476 Rupali  Kumari BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB207 25SOM1023003840 Divyanshu  Singh BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB207 25SOM1023004289 Aryaman  Singh BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB207 25SOM1023004346 Yash  Raj BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB207 25SOM1023004358 Kinjal  BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB207 25SOM1023005093 Ziyaad  Malik BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB207 25SOM1023005099 Jiyansh  Mishra BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB207 25SOM1023005381 Syed Asif Alam BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB207 25SOM1023005491 Banaj  Singh BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB207 25SOM1023005534 Mihir  kedia BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB207 25SOM1023005581 PUSHAN  BHARTI BBA (Hons) D Sem 2 UMC252001 Marketing Management 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB207 25SOM2039000038 Ananya  Bhatt MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB207 25SOM2039000039 Khushi  Chandra MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB207 25SOM2039000040 Abhishek  Mishra MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB207 25SOM2039000052 Ishan  Garg MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB207 25SOM2039000053 Vasu  Garg MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB207 25SOM2039000111 Puneet  Bagga MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB207 25SOM2039000164 Shikhar  Agarwal MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB207 25SOM2039000175 Dipti  Sharma MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB207 25SOM2039000182 Himanshu  Bisht MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB207 25SOM2039000183 Arjun  Kaushik MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB207 25SOM2039000186 Akshay  Saxena MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB207 25SOM2039000188 Vaibhav  Tripathi MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB207 25SOM2039000189 Neha  Gupta MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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29 EB207 25SOM2039000190 Yash  Agarwal MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 58 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB207 25SOM2039000191 Shivanshu  Kakkar MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 60 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB301 25SOM2039000192 Vani  Tiwari MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB301 25SOM2039000193 Itisha  Bhandari MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB301 25SOM2039000195 Jai  Mittal MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB301 25SOM2039000196 Bhavna  MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB301 25SOM2039000197 Aman  Singhal MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB301 25SOM2039000200 Govind  Agrawal MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB301 25SOM2039000202 Nikhil  MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB301 25SOM2039000203 Prashant  Shekhar MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB301 25SOM2039000205 Vamsi  Krishna MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB301 25SOM2039000206 Swara  Gupta MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB301 25SOM2039000208 Abhay  Chandola MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB301 25SOM2039000237 Mansi  Mishra MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB301 25SOM2039000265 Priyansh  Gupta MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB301 25SOM2039000271 Aryan  Verma MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB301 25SOM2039000298 Smarth  Arora MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB301 25SOM2039000386 Tanuj  Sharma MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB301 25SOM2039000395 Siddhi  Garg MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB301 25SOM2039002159 Shreya  Dwivedi MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB301 25SOM2039002160 Monila  Agrawal MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB301 25SOM2039002162 Puneet  Pundheer MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB301 25SOM2039002163 Diya  Jain MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB301 25SOM2039002516 Yash  Tayal MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB301 25SOM2039002529 Priyank  Rakholia MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB301 25SOM2039002934 Payal  Sahgal MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB301 25SOM2039003797 Deepin Singh Rana MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB301 25SOM2039004771 Rishi  Chaurasia MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB301 25SOM2039004780 Manish  Kushwaha MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB301 25SOM2039005674 Aryan  Abinash MBA A Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB302 25SOM2039000031 Yashashvi  Srivastava MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB302 25SOM2039000043 Shambhavi  Shukla MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB302 25SOM2039000054 Janya Gowda K MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB302 25SOM2039000055 Shiva  Kumari MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB302 25SOM2039000069 Anupriya  MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB302 25SOM2039000077 Amit  Kumar MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB302 25SOM2039000083 Harsh Kumar Singh MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB302 25SOM2039000085 Saloni  Rathi MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB302 25SOM2039000087 Jatin  Goyal MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB302 25SOM2039000104 Saumya  Bhushan MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB302 25SOM2039000106 Srijal Singh Patel MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB302 25SOM2039000109 Kritika  Pandey MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB302 25SOM2039000116 Harshita  MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB302 25SOM2039000123 Pushpendra  Singh MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB302 25SOM2039000124 Manav  Naagar MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB302 25SOM2039000134 Manya  Rao MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB302 25SOM2039000135 Rashid  Ashraf MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB302 25SOM2039000139 Aryan  Anand MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB302 25SOM2039000150 Jitendra  Singh MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB302 25SOM2039000156 Najneen  Ahmed MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB302 25SOM2039000159 Khushi  Agarwal MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB302 25SOM2039000161 Kartik  Saini MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB302 25SOM2039000163 Khushi  Jain MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB302 25SOM2039000174 Arppit  Tiwari MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB302 25SOM2039000177 Rashi  Jain MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB302 25SOM2039000185 Adarsh  Srivastava MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB302 25SOM2039000198 Akash  Sharma MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB302 25SOM2039000218 Sneha  Lahiri MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB302 25SOM2039000225 Pravartika  MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 58 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB302 25SOM2039000233 Rahul  Yadav MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 60 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB304 25SOM2039000243 Saloni  Yadav MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB304 25SOM2039000284 Kahkasha  Naaz MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB304 25SOM2039000291 Ansh  Saxena MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB304 25SOM2039000293 Niki  Prasad MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB304 25SOM2039000308 Ravi  Ranjan MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB304 25SOM2039000354 Eti  Arya MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB304 25SOM2039000355 Snehashish  Soren MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB304 25SOM2039000356 Sansriti  Rawat MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB304 25SOM2039000360 Amar  Swarnkar MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB304 25SOM2039000362 Kumar  Amrit MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB304 25SOM2039000363 Devrath  MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB304 25SOM2039000367 Hrithick  Raj MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB304 25SOM2039000380 Abhishek  Chandra MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB304 25SOM2039000402 Ayush  Vats MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB304 25SOM2039000404 Harsheen  Gogia MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB304 25SOM2039002171 Vaishali  Jadoun MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB304 25SOM2039002179 Vaibhav Kumar Saini MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB304 25SOM2039002508 Shreyash  Kumar MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB304 25SOM2039002509 Ishita  Jaiswal MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB304 25SOM2039002512 Shivam  Kumar MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB304 25SOM2039002517 Taanvi  Mahajan MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB304 25SOM2039002534 Anang  Jain MBA B Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB304 25SOM2039000042 Siddhi  Bhandari MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB304 25SOM2039000051 Kanica  Sharma MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB304 25SOM2039000068 Mohit  MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB304 25SOM2039000074 Syed Mohd Wamiq Abbas MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB304 25SOM2039000082 Udayveer  Singh MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB304 25SOM2039000084 Krishna  MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB304 25SOM2039000086 Anand  Lakra MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 58 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB304 25SOM2039000091 Rohan  Dogra MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 60 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB305 25SOM2039000092 Vandita  Soreng MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB305 25SOM2039000095 Divit  Goel MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB305 25SOM2039000096 Cheshta  Seth MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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4 EB305 25SOM2039000098 Sankalan  Ghosh MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB305 25SOM2039000120 Mohammad Saad Ansari MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB305 25SOM2039000122 Rai Guru Raj MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB305 25SOM2039000141 Sneha  Shukla MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB305 25SOM2039000147 Arya  Jaiswal MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB305 25SOM2039000149 Kritika  Kumari MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB305 25SOM2039000165 Nandini  Pathania MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB305 25SOM2039000179 Harsh  Parihar MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB305 25SOM2039000216 Siya  Gupta MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB305 25SOM2039000223 Khushi  Sinha MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB305 25SOM2039000229 Satwinderdeep  MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB305 25SOM2039000230 Dheeraj  MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB305 25SOM2039000236 Bharat  Bhandari MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB305 25SOM2039000248 Akanksha  MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB305 25SOM2039000255 Mitali  Tandon MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB305 25SOM2039000257 Anu  MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB305 25SOM2039000263 Vishal  Yadav MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB305 25SOM2039000273 Sankalp  Vaish MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB305 25SOM2039000279 Sanket  Gujrati MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB305 25SOM2039000296 Mahak  Yadav MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB305 25SOM2039000315 Manvi  Chaudhary MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB305 25SOM2039000353 Avanish  Singh MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB305 25SOM2039000383 Salini  Singh MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB305 25SOM2039000390 Vishal  Ranjan MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB305 25SOM2039000393 Shivam  Poddar MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB305 25SOM2039000409 Dev  Makhija MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 58 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB305 25SOM2039002154 Utsav  Sharma MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 60 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB401 25SOM2039002156 ABHINAV Prakash Jha MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB401 25SOM2039002157 Adwita  MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB401 25SOM2039002169 Sachin  Singh MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB401 25SOM2039002176 Harshita  Sharma MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB401 25SOM2039002503 Hrishita  MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB401 25SOM2039002520 Anjney  Kaushik MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB401 25SOM2039002522 Mansi  Singh MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB401 25SOM2039002525 Harshita  Choudhary MBA C Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB401 25SOM2039000023 Shreya  Singh MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB401 25SOM2039000029 Tanvi  Jain MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB401 25SOM2039000041 Shraista Kumar Sharma MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB401 25SOM2039000047 Aanya  Nagar MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB401 25SOM2039000050 Shrishti  Jaiswal MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB401 25SOM2039000057 Arpit  Chetan MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB401 25SOM2039000065 Ayush Pratap Singh MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB401 25SOM2039000066 Shubham Dixit Kelkar MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB401 25SOM2039000073 Prince  Sharma MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB401 25SOM2039000076 Chirag Deb Roy MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB401 25SOM2039000103 Gautam Rishi Runthala MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB401 25SOM2039000105 Soumil  Singh MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB401 25SOM2039000110 Nandini  Raj MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB401 25SOM2039000117 Nikhil Narayan Lohia MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB401 25SOM2039000146 Kishan  Raj MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB401 25SOM2039000148 Samiksha  Singh MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB401 25SOM2039000162 Ritika  Singh MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB401 25SOM2039000167 Supriya  Singh MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB401 25SOM2039000169 Sohini  Saha MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB401 25SOM2039000172 Rishav  Kumar MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB401 25SOM2039000210 Shivanshu  Kumar MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 58 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB401 25SOM2039000211 Himakshi  Shekhawat MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 60 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB402 25SOM2039000220 Samvedna  Rajput MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB402 25SOM2039000238 Shagun  Verma MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB402 25SOM2039000251 Ritika  Kiradoo MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB402 25SOM2039000274 Ayon  Mondal MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB402 25SOM2039000275 Atinjai  Jain MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB402 25SOM2039000287 Rahul  Bisht MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB402 25SOM2039000294 Shashwat  Agarwal MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB402 25SOM2039000300 Shivani  Yadav MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB402 25SOM2039000304 Rohini  Das MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB402 25SOM2039000319 Vivek  Roy MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB402 25SOM2039000320 Sahil  Kumar MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB402 25SOM2039000369 Chitransh  Khurana MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB402 25SOM2039000376 Mritunjay Kumar Singh MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB402 25SOM2039000379 Monimala  Manna MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB402 25SOM2039000382 Anoop  MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB402 25SOM2039000385 HARSHITA  Sabarwal MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB402 25SOM2039000388 Pratyush Kumar Patel MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB402 25SOM2039000391 Basujeet  Bhattacharya MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB402 25SOM2039000398 Ishika  Rawat MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB402 25SOM2039000401 Maryam  Fatima MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB402 25SOM2039000411 Himani  Sharma MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB402 25SOM2039002161 Rohan  Nain MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB402 25SOM2039002166 Anshika  Tiwari MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB402 25SOM2039002177 Shashwat Mohan Verma MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB402 25SOM2039002178 Abhigya  Agarwal MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB402 25SOM2039002502 Vanshika  Jain MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB402 25SOM2039002527 Saurabh  Thuval MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB402 25SOM2039003798 Prisha  Puri MBA D Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB402 25SOM2039000018 Akhil  Vashishta MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 58 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB402 25SOM2039000034 Aniket  Raulkar MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 60 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB403 25SOM2039000048 Kaushik  Mishra MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB403 25SOM2039000062 Pradyumn  Sharma MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB403 25SOM2039000075 Wilson  Kumar MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB403 25SOM2039000079 Madhur Kumar Soni MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB403 25SOM2039000088 Aastha Singh Sengar MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB403 25SOM2039000107 Mantrita  Gaurdwaj MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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7 EB403 25SOM2039000108 Sanskar  Kumar MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB403 25SOM2039000112 Raghav  Bajpai MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB403 25SOM2039000118 Kunal  Kumar MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB403 25SOM2039000132 Ritika  Hooda MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB403 25SOM2039000152 Silky  Kumari MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB403 25SOM2039000168 Mohd  Shoeb MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB403 25SOM2039000178 Tanu  MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB403 25SOM2039000214 Kirtika  MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB403 25SOM2039000215 Palak  Maheshwari MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB403 25SOM2039000222 Ananya  Joshi MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB403 25SOM2039000228 Shristi  Kumari MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB403 25SOM2039000235 Akash  Singh MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB403 25SOM2039000242 Shruti  Singh MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB403 25SOM2039000246 Navneet  Yadav MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB403 25SOM2039000258 Abhijeet Kumar Singh MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB403 25SOM2039000260 Jhilmil  Singh MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB403 25SOM2039000266 Eesha  Garg MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB403 25SOM2039000268 Vyoma  MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB404 25SOM2039000270 Devansh  Mishra MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB404 25SOM2039000276 Palak  Goyal MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB404 25SOM2039000283 Saurav Kumar Singh MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB404 25SOM2039000297 Prabhat  Rai MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB404 25SOM2039000301 Aditya  Singh MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB404 25SOM2039000303 Manish  Yadav MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB404 25SOM2039000306 Abhay Pratap Singh MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB404 25SOM2039000314 Dharmendra  Patel MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB404 25SOM2039000317 Shivam  Yadav MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB404 25SOM2039000371 Aryan  yadav MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB404 25SOM2039000387 Ritika  Suryawanshi MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB404 25SOM2039000407 Manjul  Yadav MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB404 25SOM2039002170 Nitesh Kumar Agarwal MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB404 25SOM2039002501 Mahak Singh Chandel MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB404 25SOM2039002933 Priyal  MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB404 25SOM2039002937 Anya  Dwivedi MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB404 25SOM2039003808 Disha  Sharma MBA E Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB404 25SOM2039000019 Krishan  Narayan MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB404 25SOM2039000022 Avanish  Dwivedi MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB404 25SOM2039000025 Abhay  Tomar MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB404 25SOM2039000027 Mayank  Kumar MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB404 25SOM2039000032 Ghanshyam  MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB404 25SOM2039000036 Nishu  Kumari MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB404 25SOM2039000056 Manpreet  Kaur MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB405 25SOM2039000061 Chetan Anand Jee MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB405 25SOM2039000072 Prachi  MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB405 25SOM2039000090 Simran  Panjwani MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB405 25SOM2039000115 Priyanshi  MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB405 25SOM2039000131 Atul  Yadav MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB405 25SOM2039000140 Gourish  Jamwal MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB405 25SOM2039000142 Faiz  Azam MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB405 25SOM2039000153 Amulya  Rastogi MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB405 25SOM2039000157 Bhavya  Agrawal MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB405 25SOM2039000170 Kishan  Srivastav MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB405 25SOM2039000176 Gracy  Pandey MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB405 25SOM2039000180 Shruti  Jaiswal MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB405 25SOM2039000184 Harsh  MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB405 25SOM2039000199 Kushagri  Krishna MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB405 25SOM2039000244 Kunal  Wagare MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB405 25SOM2039000249 Nikhil  Prateek MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB405 25SOM2039000250 Ashish  Kumar MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB405 25SOM2039000253 Parvathi J Nair MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB405 25SOM2039000254 Vidit  MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB405 25SOM2039000269 Aniket  Singh MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB405 25SOM2039000282 Anchal  Singh MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB405 25SOM2039000316 Priya  Kumari MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB405 25SOM2039000359 Ishan  Mishra MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB405 25SOM2039000366 Aditi  Jain MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB406 25SOM2039000374 Nishtha  Jha MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB406 25SOM2039000378 Sneha  Sinha MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB406 25SOM2039000410 Harsh  Singh MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB406 25SOM2039002158 Diya  Gupta MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB406 25SOM2039002165 Zohra  Fatima MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB406 25SOM2039002173 Kanak  Garg MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB406 25SOM2039002499 Priyansh  Garg MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB406 25SOM2039002500 Srijeeta  Ray MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB406 25SOM2039002515 Riya  Garg MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB406 25SOM2039002938 Saransh  MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB406 25SOM2039002941 Vipul  Shukla MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB406 25SOM2039003471 Tanishka  Yadav MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB406 25SOM2039003796 Taniya  Priya MBA F Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB406 25SOM2039000067 Kratika  Mishra MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB406 25SOM2039000070 Avni  Choudhary MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB406 25SOM2039000201 Ashish Kumar Gupta MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB406 25SOM2039000207 Rajeshwari  Jha MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB406 25SOM2039000221 Ishika  MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB406 25SOM2039000280 Harsh Kumar Singh MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB406 25SOM2039000357 Satvik  Chaudhary MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB406 25SOM2039000365 Suyash  Sinha MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB406 25SOM2039000405 Mayank kumar singh MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB406 25SOM2039002155 Anish  Chattaraj MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB406 25SOM2039002168 Nisha  Sharma MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB406 25SOM2039002175 Debanshu  Bhattacharjee MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB406 25SOM2039002519 Shruti  Saraswat MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB406 25SOM2039002528 Saumya  Chaturvedi MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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28 EB406 25SOM2039002939 Tejsvi  MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB406 25SOM2039003468 Gaurav  Singh MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 58 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB406 25SOM2039003469 Aarabhya  SIngh MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 60 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 EB407 25SOM2039003477 Adil  Khan MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB407 25SOM2039003478 Shivam  Singh MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB407 25SOM2039003480 Aryika  Raj MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB407 25SOM2039003481 Karan  Sirohi MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB407 25SOM2039003805 Tanyashree  MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB407 25SOM2039003806 Priyanshu  Ranjan MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB407 25SOM2039003807 Utsav  Jain MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB407 25SOM2039003809 Anisha  Kumari MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB407 25SOM2039003908 Harshvardhan  Mudgal MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB407 25SOM2039003910 Kapil  Sharma MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB407 25SOM2039003911 Sanya  Sharma MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB407 25SOM2039003912 Nitya  Bhadouria MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB407 25SOM2039003913 Shalini  Singh MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB407 25SOM2039003914 Vashvi  Gupta MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB407 25SOM2039004276 Harsh  Raj MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB407 25SOM2039004278 Harshit  Shukla MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB407 25SOM2039004772 Akshat  Pathak MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB407 25SOM2039004773 Arjun  Gupta MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB407 25SOM2039004774 Aurobinda  Banerjee MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB407 25SOM2039004775 Khushi  Sharma MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB407 25SOM2039004777 Rishi  Jain MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB407 25SOM2039004818 Lipika  Singhal MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB407 25SOM2039004820 Rumanshi  MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB407 25SOM2039004821 Aikesh  MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB407 25SOM2039004822 Abhinav  Singhal MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB407 25SOM2039005016 Ujjawal  Singh MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB407 25SOM2039005081 Mehvish  Khan MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB407 25SOM2039005083 Siddhant  Gupta MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB407 25SOM2039005369 Ankit  Singh MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 58 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB407 25SOM2039005371 Ishita  Rai MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 60 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

31 EB407 25SOM2039005528 Ashutosh Kumar Kushwaha MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 62 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

32 EB407 25SOM2039005625 Chhaya  Bhuiyan MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 64 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

33 EB407 25SOM2039005626 Mehar  Sharma MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 66 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

34 EB407 25SOM2039005727 Akanksha  Singh MBA G Sem 2 PMC20011 Corporate Finance 68 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 LAW101 2331004 Aman  Lall BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW101 2331006 Anshika  Malik BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW101 2331007 Aparna  Shukla BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW101 2331009 Aryan  Khanna BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW101 2331013 Danish  Khan BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW101 2331019 Hársh  Kumar BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW101 2331020 Harshit  Gangwar BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW101 2331022 Harshita  Singh BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW101 2331023 Jerrin  Thomas BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW101 2331025 Krishna  Goel BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW101 2331027 Kritika  Singh BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW101 2331029 Manish  Thakur BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW101 2331030 Manu  Kumar BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW101 2331035 Reet  Srivastwa BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW101 2331036 Sanskaar  Sehgal BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW101 2331038 Shrishti  Suman BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW101 2331040 Simran  Das BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW101 2331041 Sonali  Kumari BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW101 2331042 Sonali  Singh BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW101 2331043 Sudhi  Bilgaiyan BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW101 2331047 Vanshika  Arora BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW101 2331049 Vidushi  Rungta BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW101 2331051 Yash  Keshri BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW101 2331075 Prachi  Gupta BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW101 2331095 Md Ibraheem Ali BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW101 2331100 Karan  Bhardwaj BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW101 2331103 Aaditye  Suresh BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW101 2331104 Garvit  Gupta BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW101 2331107 Parwana  Bano BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 58 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW101 2331109 Tripti  Bhardwaj BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 60 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 LAW102 2331110 Khushi  Sharma BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW102 2331111 Harsh  Meena BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW102 2331112 Garima  Saini BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW102 2331148 Adwait  Singh BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW102 2331220 Manushree  Srivastava BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW102 2331226 Harsh  Yadav BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW102 2331235 Chhavi  Soni BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW102 2331242 Priya  Singh BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW102 2331243 Yogesh  Rajput BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW102 2331260 Animesh  Shukla BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW102 2331274 Ashish  Singh BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW102 2331278 Shubham  Singh BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW102 2331280 Mohil  BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW102 2331282 Rajat  Tomar BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW102 2331283 Ravleen  Kaur BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW102 2331286 Bhumi  Bhumi BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW102 2331292 Shyam  Sunder BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW102 2331294 Jasmine  Rai BBA A Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW102 2331002 Abhishek  Aggarwal BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW102 2331054 Vishal  Arora BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW102 2331055 Dhairya  Nagar BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW102 2331056 Kartikey  Goel BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW102 2331057 Vaibhav  Sharma BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW102 2331058 Pratham  Munder BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW102 2331059 Aaditya  Yadav BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW102 2331065 Priyanka  Gwalani BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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27 LAW102 2331067 Ansh  Chauhan BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW102 2331072 Ayushman  Khatua BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW102 2331073 Shaily  Shambhavi BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 58 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW102 2331074 Yatharth  Goel BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 60 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 LAW106 2331077 Madhav  Agarwal BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW106 2331078 Archie  Jain BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW106 2331079 Vansh  Aggarwal BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW106 2331081 Ekta  Yadav BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW106 2331082 Priyanshu  Satyam BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW106 2331084 Kuldeep  Singh BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW106 2331086 Amrita  Gill BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW106 2331087 Kunal  Aggarwal BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW106 2331089 Ahan  Mishra BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW106 2331091 Shashank  Mittal BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW106 2331092 Pihu  Verma BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW106 2331096 Lov  Kumar BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW106 2331097 Aishwarya  Singh BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW106 2331098 Akanksha  BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW106 2331099 Tanushree  Varshney BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW106 2331121 Pranav Shanker Mishra BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW106 2331128 Harshit  Gupta BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW106 2331129 Sumit  Pal BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW106 2331185 Ansh  Kumar BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW106 2331193 Soumya Smarak Sai BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW106 2331194 Ayushman  Dohare BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW106 2331203 Ashish  Kumar BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW106 2331218 Anushka  Shukla BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW106 2331227 Manya  Shukla BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW106 2331228 Mehak  BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW106 2331229 Abhijeet  Bhuiyan BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW106 2331230 Ayush  Mishra BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW106 2331237 Urvi  Wadhwa BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW106 2331239 Anurag  Rai BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 58 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW106 2331248 Sakshi  Mishra BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 60 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 LAW201 2331252 Nikhil  Rathore BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW201 2331263 Anushka  Trivedi BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW201 2331289 Maira  Mahmood BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW201 2331293 Syed Mohd Rehan Haider Rizvi BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW201 2351050 Sukriti  Srivastab BBA B Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW201 2331012 Ayushi  Semwal BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW201 2331028 Manav  Kalra BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW201 2331053 Muskan  Singh BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW201 2331060 Arpita  BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW201 2331063 Aisha  Singh BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW201 2331127 Satyam  BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW201 2331144 Shrey  Jain BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW201 2331145 Udit  Porwal BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW201 2331147 Akash  Yadav BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW201 2331151 Sharad  Kumar BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW201 2331154 Rukh  Acharya BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW201 2331157 Pratibha  Sinha BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW201 2331158 Yashasvi  Chauhan BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW201 2331159 Ayush  Sharma BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW201 2331160 Devasya  Saxena BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW201 2331161 Ahsaan  Haq BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW201 2331164 Jhalak  Kakaria BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW201 2331165 Chhavikant  Kaushik BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW201 2331166 Ch. Gopender Singh BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW201 2331167 Mehul  Meena BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW201 2331171 Vaishnavi  Prakash BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW201 2331179 Vansh  Gupta BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW201 2331180 Manan  Sehgal BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW201 2331181 Neelabh  Soni BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 58 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW201 2331183 Shambhavi  Srivastava BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 60 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

1 LAW202 2331188 Aditi  Rathore BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 2 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW202 2331205 Mitali  Johar BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 4 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW202 2331208 Sai  Priya BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 6 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW202 2331211 Kajal  Mourya BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 8 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW202 2331214 Khushi  Raghav BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 10 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW202 2331216 Lakshya  Singh BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 12 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW202 2331219 Shaurya  Singh BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 14 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW202 2331221 Hemant  Gosain BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 16 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW202 2331224 Nikhil  Kumar BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 18 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW202 2331225 Sumit  Manna BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 20 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW202 2331232 Pavitra  Pandey BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 22 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW202 2331233 Anhad  Vikal BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 24 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW202 2331240 Apurva  BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 26 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW202 2331246 Prateek  Dhama BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 28 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW202 2331247 Anusha  Sinha BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 30 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW202 2331254 Anushka  Agrawal BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 32 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW202 2331256 Umang  Rastogi BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 34 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW202 2331258 Amrit  Prakash BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 36 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW202 2331262 Sufi Hammad Zaffar BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 38 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW202 2331270 Priyanshi  Jindal BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 40 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW202 2331279 Vanshika  Prajapati BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 42 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW202 2351051 Vaibhav  Awasthi BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 44 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW202 2351052 Aryan  Singh BBA C Sem 6 UMC60024 Total Quality Management 46 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW202 2281001 Anshra  Zafar BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 8 SLL-BALLB-801 Law of Taxation 48 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW202 2281005 Madhuresh  Sharma BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 8 SLL-BALLB-801 Law of Taxation 50 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW202 2281006 Utkarsh Kumar Satyam BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 8 SLL-BALLB-801 Law of Taxation 52 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW202 2281007 Lavanya  Agarwal BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 8 SLL-BALLB-801 Law of Taxation 54 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW202 2381086 Abdullah Ahmed Khan BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 8 SLL-BALLB-801 Law of Taxation 56 09.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm


